Product specification

gsm:

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

280g/m2
80% cotton, 20% polyester

Unisex

0.484 kg

0.567 kg

235

20/5/1

0.405 mx0.375 mx0.605 m
11.34 kg

8605025655437
610220900000

171

Misex hooded sweatshirt, red



